
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

26 

2 

28 

4 

21 

44 

30 

40 

59 

41 

13 

74 

55 

43 

29 

45 

34 

11 

42 

14 

33 

50 

8 

75 

31 

19 

10 

Name 

Scott McGill 

Bryan Gomez 

Joel Yates 

Clever Martinez 

Hasani Hennis 

Lorenzo Orosco 

Jamol Eastmond 

Emile Abraham  

Conor Mullervy 

Frank Travieso 

Cyrus Pearo 

Marcel Weber 

Toby Tanfield 

Enrique De comarmond 

Steven Polanco 

Akil Campbell 

Joshua Kelly 

Forrest Howard 

Steenkamp Steenkamp 

Michel Jean 

Bradley Wiggs 

David Reece 

Derek Birch 

Trevor Zefal Bailey 

Colin Patterson 

Giovanni Lovell 

Henry York 

Category 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 

Team 

Heatwave Cycle Club 

Raiders 

Heatwave Cycle Club 

Raiders 

Heatwave Cycle Club 

Team Pharmaco 

Heatwave Cycle Club 

Team Pharmaco 

Team CLIF Bar 

Team Pharmaco 

Support Clean Sport / BSC 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

TBW Stuart Hall Cycling UK 

Team Pharmaco 

Heatwave Cycle Club 

Team Pharmaco 

Marc Pro p/b Gym One 

Support Clean Sport / BSC 

Team Pharmaco 

Support Clean Sport / BSC 

Marc Pro p/b Gym One 

TBW Stuart Hall Cycling UK 

Support Clean Sport / BSC 

Turning Point 

Marc Pro p/b Gym One 

Belize 

Support Clean Sport / BSC 

Country 

USA 

Colombia 

New Zealand 

Venezuela 

Anguilla 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Barbados 

Trinidad & Tobago 

USA 

Cuba 

USA 

Germany 

United Kingdom 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Dominican Republic 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Barbados 

USA 

South Africa 

USA 

USA 

United Kingdom 

USA 

St. Vincent 

USA 

Belize 

USA 

R1.  

17 

25 

21 

16 

11 

10 

14 

15 

23 

19 

0 

3 

5 

8 

0 

13 

12 

0 

9 

0 

7 

0 

6 

0 

0 

4 

0 

R2.  

25 

16 

15 

19 

23 

17 

12 

10 

0 

3 

21 

13 

11 

8 

14 

0 

0 

9 

0 

7 

0 

6 

0 

5 

4 

0 

2 

Total points 

42 

41 

36 

35 

34 

27 

26 

25 

23 

22 

21 

16 

16 

16 

14 

13 

12 

9 

9 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

2 
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Pos 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

5 

39 

38 

22 

47 

17 

-??- 

1 

60 

76 

78 

36 

52 

20 

57 

73 

23 

16 

3 

68 

15 

58 

63 

62 

32 

7 

35 

Name 

Maximo Rojas 

Tristan Leo Manderfeld 

Sean Hollenbeck 

Edwin Sutherland 

Trevor Conner 

Gian Lino 

- CK-52983 - 

Dennis Ramirez 

Camilo Vargas 

Kluivert Mitchel 

Michel Jhonson De La Cruz 

Philip Clarke 

Matthew Dobbing 

Jafari Castro 

Kevin Mullervy 

Rene Rossi 

Rafael Vargas Ramos 

Wasani Castro 

Adam Alexander 

Jakob Brandl 

Maurice Burnette 

Paul Warner 

Jabari Whiteman 

Joge Navarrete 

Kyle Kirby 

Cesar Marte 

Jacob Kelly 

Category 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 

TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 

Team 

Raiders 

Marc Pro p/b Gym One 

Marc Pro p/b Gym One 

Heatwave Cycle Club 

Team Pharmaco 

Belize 

Raiders 

Team Recapi Avizor 

Turning Point 

Team Recapi Avizor 

Marc Pro p/b Gym One 

TBW Stuart Hall Cycling UK 

Belize 

Team CLIF Bar 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Heatwave Cycle Club 

Belize 

Raiders 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Support Clean Sport / BSC 

Team CLIF Bar 

Team Recapi Avizor 

Team Recapi Avizor 

Marc Pro p/b Gym One 

Raiders 

Marc Pro p/b Gym One 

Country 

Venezuela 

USA 

USA 

Barbados 

Canada 

Belize 

Colombia 

Colombia 

St. Lucia 

Dominican Republic 

Barbados 

United Kingdom 

USA 

USA 

Austria 

Dominican Republic 

USA 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Austria 

USA 

USA 

Trinidad andTobago 

Colombia 

USA 

Dominican Republic 

Barbados 

R1.  

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

-- 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

54 

53 

37 

24 

51 

69 

70 

9 

67 

6 

25 

12 

46 

77 

56 

79 

66 

71 

72 

48 

61 

64 

Name 

Joe Howcroft 

Jake Dobson 

Blake Anton 

Sidney Joseph 

Alexander Ashman 

Severin Gießibl 

Christoph Setescak 

Tyler Locke 

Nepomuk Roth 

Stephen Alexander 

Jovian Gomez 

Ben Bertiger 

Justin Poulson 

Lucky Antrobus 

Callum Mcqueen 

Joshua Joseph 

Erik Roa 

Jürgen Dietsche 

Andreas Ecker 

Tyler Cole 

Gustavo Adolfo Perdomo 

Marcos Vaquero 

Category 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 
TICC:Division 1 U23 

Team 

TBW Stuart Hall Cycling UK 

TBW Stuart Hall Cycling UK 

Marc Pro p/b Gym One 

Heatwave Cycle Club 

TBW Stuart Hall Cycling UK 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Support Clean Sport / BSC 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Raiders 

Heatwave Cycle Club 

Support Clean Sport / BSC 

Team Pharmaco 

Turning Point 

TBW Stuart Hall Cycling UK 

Turning Point 

Team Recapi Avizor 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Team Veloclub Ratisbona 

Team Pharmaco 

Team Recapi Avizor 

Team Recapi Avizor 

Country 

United Kingdom 

United Kingdom 

USA 

Trinidad & Tobago 

United Kingdom 

Germany 

Germany 

USA 

Germany 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Trinidad & Tobago 

USA 

USA 

St. Vincent 

United Kingdom 

St. Lucia 

Colombia 

Germany 

Austria 

Trinidad & Tobago 

Colombia 

Colombia 

R1.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Total points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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